

Keisha Wilcox Senior Private Banker, Vice President Legal Specialty Group NMLSR ID 611863

Keisha Wilcox is Vice President and Senior Private Banker of Wells Fargo Private Bank located in the Downtown Los Angeles office. Ms. Wilcox works with clients to provide guidance around deposit, credit and cash management strategies as part of their overall wealth plan.

Prior to joining The Legal Specialty Group, Ms. Wilcox worked with wealthy families to provide retirement and cash flow planning, investment management solutions, wealth planning strategies and risk management. She has been in the financial services industry for more than 10 years.

Ms. Wilcox has vast experience in working capital strategies, managing the risk of foreign currency fluctuations, domestic and international treasury management solutions and comprehensive insurance analysis.

She lives in La Canada Flintridge with her husband Greg and two daughters. Having a passion for giving back to the community, Ms. Wilcox is deeply involved in her local Girl Scouts service unit and on the PTA Executive Board of La Canada Elementary School. She is also a mentor with The Fulfillment Fund, providing guidance to college bound youths in the Los Angeles area.

Investment and Insurance Products:

► Are NOT insured by the FDIC or any other federal government agency by the Bank or any Bank affiliate ► May Lose Value

